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SMFBO1

Family group Stand Mixer
Type Flat Beater

Aluminum flat beater to combine dense mixtures such as

those for cakes, frosting, biscuits, and purées. Suitable for SMF01/02/03/13

models.

Logistic Information

EAN Code

Width

Depth

Height

Product dimensions (H x W x D)

8017709198862
143 mm

35 mm

160 mm
160x143x35 mm
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